
Vehicle Specifications
This section lists basic vehicle details encoded by the VIN.

Title Records
This section lists title records.

No Problems Found!

Vehicle History
Report
Report Generated: 07-30-2024
VIN: MAJUXXMTKUHE18179

Scan to open report: 

General information

Make FORD

Model TOURNEO CONNECT / GRAND
TOURNEO CONNECT V408 MPV

Body style MPV

Vehicle type MULTIPURPOSE PASSENGER
VEHICLE (MPV)

Manufacturer

Manufacturer FORD INDIA LTD

Vehicle specification

Fuel type Petrol

Displacement SI 1596

Displacement Nominal 1.60

Engine type 1.6 EcoBoost

Engine valves 4

Engine cylinders 4

Engine HorsePower 150

Engine KiloWatts 110

Driveline FWD



Accident Records
This section lists accident records from available independent sources.

No accident records found!

Theft Records
This section lists active theft and theft recovery records for this VIN.

No theft or theft recovery records found!

Lien / Impound / Export Records
This section lists lien, impound, and export records (if any).

No records found!

Auction Records
This section lists historical auction listings.

No auction records found!

Sale Records
This section lists historical sale listings from available independent sources.

No sale records found!

Title Checks
This section lists our checks for potential problems related to the title.

Record of Flood Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Fire Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Hail Damage? Record of Salt Water Damage?



 No Problems Found!  No Problems Found!

Record of Hail Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salt Water Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Vandalism?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Kit?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Dismantled?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Junk?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage: Damage or Not Specified?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Test Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Refurbished?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Collision?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage Rentention?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Taxi?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Police?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Orignal Taxi?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Orignal Police?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Remanufactured?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Gray Market?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Warranty Return?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Antique?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Classic?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Agricultural Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Logging Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Street Rod?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Vehicle Contains Reissued VIN?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Replica?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Totaled?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Owner Retained?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Bond Posted?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Memorandum Copy?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Parts Only?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Recovered Theft?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Undisclosed Lien?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Owner Retained?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Non-confirmity Uncorrected?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Non-confirmity Corrected?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Safety Defect Uncorrected?
 No Problems Found!



Record of Safety Defect Corrected?
 No Problems Found!

Record of VIN Replaced?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Gray Market: Non-Complaint?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Gray Market: Complaint?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Manufacturer Buyback?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Former Rental?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage: Stolen?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Salvage: Reasons Other than Damage or Stolen?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Disclosed Damage?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Prior Non-Repairable/ Repaired?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Crushed?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Hazardous?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Export Only Vehicle?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Actual?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Non-Actual?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Tampering Verified?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: May be Altered?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Replaced?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Discrepancy?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Call Title Division?
 No Problems Found!

Record of Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits Rectified?
 No Problems Found!

This Smart Car Check Report is based only on information acquirable by Smart Car Check as at the time of generating this report. Note that other
information about this vehicle, including problems and services, may not have been reported to Smart Car Check. You are strongly advised to use this
report only as an additional but important tool, along with the vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision about the purchase of this

vehicle. © 2022 Smart Car Check. All Rights Reserved.
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